VOF-65 Series Switching Power Supply
Rev. 07-2007
1 / 3
V-INFINITY LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR 97062                  1-866-372-1258                www.v-infinity.com
Voltage        Current Total 1, 2 Ripple & Noise3 Efficiency
Model (V) (A) Regulation (mVp-p max) (%)
VOF-65-3.3 3.3 8.0 ±5% 50 74
VOF-65-5 5 8.0 ±5% 50 78
VOF-65-7.5 7.5 6.6 ±5% 75 78
VOF-65-9 9 6.6 ±5% 90 82
VOF-65-12 12 5.4 ±5% 120 84
VOF-65-15 15 4.3 ±5% 150 85
VOF-65-24 24 2.7 ±5% 240 86
VOF-65-48 48 1.35 ±5% 480 88
Features
• RoHS compliant
• Universal input 85~264 Vac
• Output over-current protected